SCHEDULE - TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS

Date

Mon, Dec 06, 21

Mon, Dec 13, 21

Mon, Dec 20, 21

Mon, Dec 27, 21

Mon, Jan 03, 22

Mon, Jan 31, 22

Thu, Feb 03, 22

Mon, Feb 07, 22

Mon, Feb 21, 22

Mon, Feb 28, 22

Mon, Mar 07, 22

Mon, Mar 14, 22

RND

ASF1

A SF2

winter 2021-2022 / MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Mar. 05, 2026
S Home S Visitor

TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS

FARLO HC

SHARP SHOOTERS TORONTO MIGHTY

DUCKS

TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS

NY BLACKHAWKS

o BAYCREST
BLAZERS

TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS

TORONTO MIGHTY O
DUCKS

WOLVERINES

FARLO HC 2 TORONTO MIGHTY

DUCKS

CANADIAN JOKERS TORONTO MIGHTY

DUCKS

PICKERING ANGELS 2 TORONTO MIGHTY

DUCKS

TORONTO MIGHTY 3
DUCKS

BULLETS

TORONTO MIGHTY 3
DUCKS

REXDALE RAIDERS

PICKERING ANGELS TORONTO MIGHTY
DUCKS

PICKERING ANGELS 1 TORONTO MIGHTY

DUCKS

DEF

Time

8:45 pm

10:45 pm

8:45 pm

6:45 pm

8:45 pm

6:45 pm

6:45 pm

10:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



