



## SCHEDULE - TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS

winter 2021-2022 / MONDAY TIER 4 (D)

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Mon, Dec 06, 21		0	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	4	FARLO HC		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Dec 13, 21		3	SHARP SHOOTERS	3	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Dec 20, 21		2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	2	NY BLACKHAWKS		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Dec 27, 21		0	BAYCREST BLAZERS	1	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	DEF	6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Jan 03, 22		8	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	0	WOLVERINES		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Jan 31, 22		3	FARLO HC	2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Feb 03, 22		5	CANADIAN JOKERS	5	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Feb 07, 22		5	PICKERING ANGELS	2	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Feb 21, 22		5	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	3	BULLETS		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Feb 28, 22		4	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS	3	REXDALE RAIDERS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Mar 07, 22	A SF 1	5	PICKERING ANGELS	5	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Mar 14, 22	A SF2	4	PICKERING ANGELS	1	TORONTO MIGHTY DUCKS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar